More Than Productivity
QUALITY CONTROL
Measurement System
Optimize Tool Performance
Reduce Quality Cost
Full Data Traceability
32
CHECK FOR THE R IGHT CAPABIL ITY

2
4
   View the results with the device of your choice: computer, tablet or smartphone !
   The web user interface gives access to the result data base, curves, live results and the data download facility.
Visit us at      www.desouttertools.com
PIC MODEL
PART
NUMBER
OUTPUT
DRIVE
TORQUE
WEIGHT
MIN. MAX.* MIN. MAX.*
in. Nm Nm ft.lb ft.lb gr lb
A WRT4-HEX1/4 615 221 051 0 1/4 0.4 4 0.36 3.6 483.5 1.065
A WRT10-HEX1/4 615 221 052 0 1/4 1 10 0.88 8.8 484.7 1.068
A WRT20-HEX1/4 615 221 053 0 1/4 2 20 1.47 14.7 463.2 1.02
B WRT25-SQ3/8 615 221 054 0 3/8 2.5 25 1.84 18.4 486.4 1.07
B WRT75-SQ3/8 615 221 055 0 3/8 7.5 75 5.53 55.3 491.4 1.08
C WRT180-SQ1/2 615 221 056 0 1/2 18 180 13.27 132.7 599.7 1.32
D WRT500-SQ3/4 615 221 057 0 3/4 50 500 36.87 368.7 1094 2.41
WRT - WIRELESS ROTARY TRANSDUCER ACCESSORIES
INTUITIVE WEB USER INTERFACE
The WRT is a means of auditing not only the tools (click-wrenches, slip-wrenches, nutrunners or Pulse tools*) but also the
assembly process, providing a detailed analysis of torque and angle information.